Clerk's Salary
(less PAYE)
19th May 2025
4th August 2025
29th September 2025
17th November 2025

Additional Expenditure

19th May 2025
19th May 2025
20th May 2025
4th August 2025
29th September 2025
29th September 2025
29th September 2025
29th September 2025
29th September 2025
29th September 2025
6th October 2025
28th October 2025
31st October 2025
17th November 2025
17th November 2025

SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL

ITEMS EXCEEDING £100 NOVEMBER 2025

Clear Councils Insurance
HMRC PAYE
Silktown Group
HMRC PAYE

HMRC PAYE
Swettenham Club
Vision ICT website
Royal British Legion
St Peter's Church
Clerk's expenses

T. Cundiff cemetery
Swettenham Arms
Swettenham Arms
HMRC PAYE

S. Goostrey

£725.96
£724.56
£792.00
£747.04

£541.02
£154.40
£2,768.48
£155.80
£172.60
£105.00
£199.76
£100.00
£260.00
£108.65
£820.00
£1,225.00
£100.00
£161.40
£900.00



