SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL ITEMS EXCEEDING £100 NOVEMBER 2025

Clerk's Salary

(less PAYE)

19th May 2025	£725.96
4th August 2025	£724.56
29th September 2025	£792.00
17th November 2025	£747.04

Additional Expenditure

19th May 2025	Clear Councils Insurance	£541.02
19th May 2025	HMRC PAYE	£154.40
20th May 2025	Silktown Group	£2,768.48
4th August 2025	HMRC PAYE	£155.80
29th September 2025	HMRC PAYE	£172.60
29th September 2025	Swettenham Club	£105.00
29th September 2025	Vision ICT website	£199.76
29th September 2025	Royal British Legion	£100.00
29th September 2025	St Peter's Church	£260.00
29th September 2025	Clerk's expenses	£108.65
6th October 2025	T. Cundiff cemetery	£820.00
28th October 2025	Swettenham Arms	£1,225.00
31st October 2025	Swettenham Arms	£100.00
17th November 2025	HMRC PAYE	£161.40
17th November 2025	S. Goostrey	£900.00